Middle Border Conference

Co - Player of the year; Gaelin EImore - Somerset
Co - Player of the year; Clay Siefert — Prescott

Co - Coach of the year; Nick Johnson - Prescott
Co - Coach of the year; Brent Larson - Somerset

Player

Chrystian Kulow
Will Huppert
Gaelin EImore
Jack Emmert
Michael Brookshaw
Clay Siefert
Jordan Luehman
Gerad Gerrits
Kyle Murphy

Josh Geigle
Charlie Tayson
Heaven Hunt
Lacroix Augustine
Sam Wolfe

Marty Harris

School
Ellsworth
Ellsworth
Somerset
Somerset
Prescott
Prescott
Amery

Baldwin Woodbville
Ellsworth

New Richmond
Prescott
Somerset
Durand
Osceola

Prescott

Year

12

12

12

12

11

11

12

12

12

11

11

11

12

12

12

Boys Basketball All Conference 2013-2014

First Team

First Team

First Team

First Team

First Team

First Team

Second Team

Second Team

Second Team

Second Team

Second Team

Second Team

Honorable Mention

Honorable Mention

Honorable Mention



